
2025 Fixtures OPPONENTS 2025 Fixtures OPPONENTS

01-Apr Tuesday 19-May Monday Baildon A

02-Apr Wednesday 20-May Tuesday Hall Park H

03-Apr Thursday 21-May Wednesday Burley in W/dale A H

04-Apr Friday 22-May Thursday

05-Apr Saturday Baildon B H 23-May Friday

06-Apr Sunday 24-May Saturday Horsforth W/side A

07-Apr Monday FREE 25-May Sunday OPEN DAY H

08-Apr Tuesday Bohemians H 26-May Monday Spring Comp 11up H

09-Apr Wednesday Burley in W/dale B A 27-May Tuesday Wharfemeadows A

10-Apr Thursday 28-May Wednesday Rufford A A

11-Apr Friday 29-May Thursday

12-Apr Saturday Burley in W/dale B A 30-May Friday

13-Apr Sunday OPEN DAY H 31-May Saturday FREE

14-Apr Monday FREE 01-Jun Sunday

15-Apr Tuesday Holt Park H 02-Jun Monday Adel B H

16-Apr Wednesday Meanwood Pk A H 03-Jun Tuesday Hall Park A

17-Apr Thursday 04-Jun Wednesday Cup Rd 2

18-Apr Friday 05-Jun Thursday

19-Apr Saturday Shipley Club B H 06-Jun Friday

20-Apr Sunday Easter Comp H 07-Jun Saturday Calverley H

21-Apr Monday Yeadon Pk B H 08-Jun Sunday

22-Apr Tuesday Menston H 09-Jun Monday Holt Pk B A

23-Apr Wednesday FREE 10-Jun Tuesday Menston A

24-Apr Thursday 11-Jun Wednesday Rufford B A

25-Apr Friday 12-Jun Thursday

26-Apr Saturday Rufford Pk A 13-Jun Friday

27-Apr Sunday OPEN DAY H 14-Jun Saturday Ilkley C A

28-Apr Monday Calverley A 15-Jun Sunday

29-Apr Tuesday 16-Jun Monday Menston B H

30-Apr Wednesday Cup Rd 1 17-Jun Tuesday FREE

01-May Thursday Almscliffe A 18-Jun Wednesday Guiseley H

02-May Friday 19-Jun Thursday

03-May Saturday Wharfemeadows B A 20-Jun Friday

04-May Sunday 21-Jun Saturday Dacre Banks A H

05-May Monday Greenbottom B H 22-Jun Sunday

06-May Tuesday Greenbottom H 23-Jun Monday FREE

07-May Wednesday Adel A H 24-Jun Tuesday FREE

08-May Thursday 25-Jun Wednesday Burley in W/dale B H

09-May Friday 26-Jun Thursday

10-May Saturday FREE 27-Jun Friday

11-May Sunday 28-Jun Saturday Club Champ H

12-May Monday Wharfemeadows B H 29-Jun Sunday Club Champ H

13-May Tuesday Bohemians A 30-Jun Monday FREE

14-May Wednesday Ilkley A A 01-Jul Tuesday Wharfemeadows H

15-May Thursday 02-Jul Wednesday Meanwood Pk A A

16-May Friday 03-Jul Thursday

17-May Saturday Idle B H 04-Jul Friday

18-May Sunday 05-Jul Saturday Holt Pk B A



Fixtures OPPONENTS Fixtures OPPONENTS

06-Jul Sunday 20-Aug Wednesday Cup Final

07-Jul Monday Yeadon Pk B A 21-Aug Thursday

08-Jul Tuesday Calverley A 22-Aug Friday

09-Jul Wednesday Cup SF 23-Aug Saturday Horsforth W/side H

10-Jul Thursday 24-Aug Sunday Blackburn Comp H

11-Jul Friday 25-Aug Monday Holt Pk B H

12-Jul Saturday Baildon B A 26-Aug Tuesday FREE

13-Jul Sunday 27-Aug Wednesday Rufford B H

14-Jul Monday Calverley H 28-Aug Thursday

15-Jul Tuesday Yeadon Park TBC A 29-Aug Friday

16-Jul Wednesday FREE 30-Aug Saturday Calverley A

17-Jul Thursday 31-Aug Sunday

18-Jul Friday 01-Sep Monday Menston B A

19-Jul Saturday Burley in W/dale B H 02-Sep Tuesday Calverley H

20-Jul Sunday 03-Sep Wednesday Guiseley A

21-Jul Monday Greenbottom B A 04-Sep Thursday

22-Jul Tuesday FREE 05-Sep Friday

23-Jul Wednesday Adel A A 06-Sep Saturday Ilkley C H

24-Jul Thursday 07-Sep Sunday

25-Jul Friday 08-Sep Monday

26-Jul Saturday Shipley Club B 11am A 09-Sep Tuesday Yeadon Park TBC H

27-Jul Sunday 10-Sep Wednesday

28-Jul Monday FREE 11-Sep Thursday

29-Jul Tuesday 12-Sep Friday

30-Jul Wednesday Ilkley A H 13-Sep Saturday Dacre Banks A A

31-Jul Thursday Almscliffe H 14-Sep Sunday

01-Aug Friday 15-Sep Monday

02-Aug Saturday Rufford Pk H 16-Sep Tuesday

03-Aug Sunday Mem Pairs Comp H 17-Sep Wednesday

04-Aug Monday Wharfemeadows B A 18-Sep Thursday

05-Aug Tuesday FREE 19-Sep Friday

06-Aug Wednesday Burley in W/dale A A 20-Sep Saturday Holt Pk B H

07-Aug Thursday 21-Sep Sunday

08-Aug Friday 22-Sep Monday

09-Aug Saturday Wharfemeadows B H 23-Sep Tuesday

10-Aug Sunday 24-Sep Wednesday

11-Aug Monday Baildon H 25-Sep Thursday

12-Aug Tuesday Holt Park A 26-Sep Friday

13-Aug Wednesday Rufford A H 27-Sep Saturday

14-Aug Thursday 28-Sep Sunday

15-Aug Friday 29-Sep Monday GREEN CLOSES

16-Aug Saturday Idle B A 30-Sep Tuesday

17-Aug Sunday

18-Aug Monday Adel B A

19-Aug Tuesday Greenbottom A


